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Vorname

. Sophie

. Janina

. Frida

. Melina

. Hanna

. Lenya

. Lea

. Luisa

. Sofia

. Karolina Edda

Max

. Noah
. Patrick
. Eric

. Jonas
. Adrian
. Noah

. Noelle
. Thalia

. Lenja

. Julia

. Marlen
. Theresa

. Bryan

. Jonathan
. Niklas

. Lenny

. Elias

. Hofstetter
. Manuel
. Marius

. Lian

. Felix

. Niklas

. Leandro
. Jonas

. Luca

. Carolin

. Paula

. Hannah

. Lilith

. Soi

. Jana

. Lara

. Luise

. Maruscha
. Cardina

Grundschulmeisterschaften 2017 Schutterwald
Geschlec Schule

Nachname Jhg

Keller

Junker
Trautmann
Schiitterle
Abbing

Lauber
Schwendemann
Kranz
Oberdorfer
Schroter

Schopf
Bouagaa
Roth
Wagner
Basler

Elble
Degenhardt

Schamber
Trunk
Zind

lhly
Mehlich
Ulrich

Woit
Detzer
ORwald
HaR
Sunderer
Gabriel
Miller
Reinhardt
Lackmann
Beathalter
Beathalter
Matt
Bullinger
Olbrisch

Roth
Trautmann
Kempf
Bidermann
Kihne
Haas
Schmidt
Turek
Beathalter
Schopf

2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w
2010 w

2010 m
2010 m
2010 m
2010 m
2010 m
2010 m
2010 m

2009 w
2009 w
2009 w
2009 w
2009 w
2009 w

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

3 3333333333333

2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w
2008 w

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst
Grunschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst
Grundschule Langhurst
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald

Grundschule Diersburg

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst

Grundschule Langhurst

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst

Morburgschule Schutterwald

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst
Grundschule Langhurst
Grundschule Langhurst
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Langhurst
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Diersburg

Zeit

05:32,6
05:45,7
06:16,5
06:51,9
07:02,5
07:08,4
07:11,9
07:46,2
08:14,6
08:15,3

05:35,7
05:41,5
05:53,0
05:57,6
06:00,1
06:12,5
06:31,5

05:34,8
05:46,6
06:05,4
06:09,7
07:06,7
07:35,8

04:59,0
05:01,1
05:11,1
05:42,4
05:45,4
05:47,4
05:41,2
05:44,0
05:58,5
06:01,5
06:06,2
06:10,7
06:20,7
06:30,3

05:18,4
05:28,9
05:31,7
05:39,6
05:43,7
05:50,4
06:00,9
06:10,5
06:11,4
07:00,4
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. Tim

. David

. Bjarne

. Lennard

. Nikita Joeal
. Louis

. Alexandra
. Hanna
. Melima

. Clemens
. Allessio
. Philipp

. Jann

. Can

Max

. Leonard
. Moritz
. Jonas

Ritter
Bieser
Wertz
Bayer
Moorland
Biirkle

Bilger
Beathalter
Wieben

Montgillard
Hogenmidiller
Nelder

Elzer

Akbay

Uhl

Seger
Mebhlich
Rexter

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

m
m
m
m
m
m

2007 w
2007 w
2007 w

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Diersburg
Grundschule Diersburg
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Gemeinschaftsschule Hohberg

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald

Morburgschule Schutterwald
Gemeinschaftsschule Hohberg
Grundschule Diersburg
Gemeinschaftsschule Hohberg
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Grundschule Diersburg
Morburgschule Schutterwald
Gemeinschaftsschule Hohberg

04:37,0
05:16,8
05:36,6
05:52,2
05:56,7
06:49,4

05:03,2
06:21,5
06:57,3

05:08,2
05:12,2
05:13,1
05:22,5
05:30,4
05:40,7
05:48,6
06:33,5
06:46,2



